
Meiji University participates in the following Fairs, Forums and Seminars for international candidates.

Date and Time Host Place of Forum/Seminar Venue

Tuesday, June 18

11:00-16:00

Access Lead

http://www.studyjapan.jp/event/ja/index.html
Nagoya, Japan

Prime Central Tower

http://www.nagoyakaigishitsu.com/prime/access/pdf/prime_map.pdf

Wednesday, June 19

13:00-16:30

Access Lead

http://www.studyjapan.jp/event/ja/index.html
Osaka, Japan

Access Umeda Forum

http://www.access-t.co.jp/ac_forum/umeda.html

Saturday, June 29

9:00-16:00

Global 30

http://www.uni.international.mext.go.jp/info/2013/05/japan-

education-fair-2013-in-malaysia/

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Methodist College Kuala Lumpur (MCKL)

http://www.mckl.edu.my/index.php?option=com_content&view=article

&id=37&Itemid=37

Wednesday, July 3

11:00-16:00

Access Lead

*TBA
Fukuoka, Japan

El Gala Hall

http://www.elgalahall.co.jp/user/access/

Monday, July 8

10:00-13:00

License Academy

http://licenseacademy.jp/industry/international.html
Tachikawa(Tokyo), Japan

Tachikawa Grand Hotel

http://tachikawa.khgrp.co.jp/

Wednesday, July 10

10:00-15:30

License Academy

http://licenseacademy.jp/industry/international.html
Kurume(Fukuoka), Japan

Highness Hotel Kurume

http://www.highnesshotel.co.jp/access/index.html

Thursday, July 11

10:00-15:30

License Academy

http://licenseacademy.jp/industry/international.html
Fukuoka, Japan

Fukuoka Kokusai Hall

http://www.fukuoka-kokusaihall.co.jp/access.shtml

Saturday, July 13 and

Sunday, July 14

License Academy

http://licenseacademy.jp/industry/international.html
Busan and Seoul, Korea

Busan and Seoul, Korea

http://licenseacademy.jp/industry/international.html

Sunday, July 14

10:00-16:00

JASSO

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_guidance_fair_13.html
Tokyo, Japan

Sunshine City Bunka Kaikan Building

http://www.sunshinecity.co.jp/information/floor.html

Tuesday, July 16

10:00-14:00

License Academy

http://licenseacademy.jp/industry/international.html
Saitama, Japan

Brillante Musashino

http://www.hotel-brillante.com/

Wednesday, July 17

11:00-16:00

License Academy

http://licenseacademy.jp/industry/international.html
Tokyo, Japan

Hotel Metropolitan Ikebukuro

http://www.metropolitan.jp/access/

Saturday, July 20  and

Sunday, July 21

JASSO

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_fair_taiwan_2013.html
Gaoxiong and Taipei, Taiwan

Gaoxiong and Taipei

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_fair_taiwan_2013.html

Sunday, July 21

10:00-16:00

JASSO

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_guidance_fair_13.html
Osaka, Japan

Osaka International Convention Center

http://www.gco.co.jp/

Friday, August 30 to

Sunday, September 1

JASSO（&G30）

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_fair_thailand_2013.html
Chengmai and Bangkok, Thailand

Chengmai and Bangkok

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_fair_thailand_2013.html

Saturday, September 7

and Sunday, September 8

JASSO

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_fair_korea_2013.html
Busan and Seoul, Korea

Busan and Seoul, Korea

http://www.jasso.go.jp/study_j/info_fair_korea_2013.html

Contact : International Student Office 

http://www.meiji.ac.jp/cip/english/contact.html

